Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Agius - (1138102) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
38.66
39.23
39.86
40.26
40.30
40.73
40.88
41.73
41.99
43.08
43.16
44.37

46.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.26
39.23
40.30
40.73
40.88
38.66
41.99
39.86
43.16

41.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
410
391
379
378
366
362
341
334
310
308
283
251

WA Pts

379
410
378
366
362
429
334
391
308
341

Round

I I T

I T m

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

26/02/17
17/02/18
28/02/16
23/02/19
14/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
28/02/15
15/05/16
28/02/15
12/04/15
23/03/14
23/03/14

Date

23/02/19
17/02/18
14/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
26/02/17
15/05/16
28/02/16
12/04/15
28/02/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
BG Surrey County Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Crystal Palace
Surrey

Crystal Palace
London
Crawley
Portsmouth
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

London
Surrey
Crawley
Portsmouth
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Guildford

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Guildford Ct
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

43.08 310 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1
44.37 283 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Epsom Dist 1
46.20 251 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Epsom Dist 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



