Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Agius - (1138102) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.66	429	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Leatherhead	1
39.23	410	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Leatherhead	1
39.86	391	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
40.26	379	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Leatherhead	1
40.30	378	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
40.73	366	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
40.88	362	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Leatherhead	1
41.73	341	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
41.99	334	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
43.08	310	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
43.16	308	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
44.37	283	F	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Epsom Dist	1
46.20	251	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Epsom Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.26	379	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Leatherhead	1
39.23	410	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Leatherhead	1
40.30	378	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
40.73	366	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
40.88	362	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Leatherhead	1
38.66	429	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Leatherhead	1
41.99	334	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
39.86	391	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
43.16	308	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
41.73 yright 202	341 4	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct Powered By SPOR ⁻	1 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
43.08	310	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
44.37	283	F	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Epsom Dist	1
46.20	251	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Epsom Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS